
#EVStreak & #FernieArtStreak
JANUARY 1 - 31, 2026

Get active and artsy with Fernie in January!
Join the groups on Facebook and participate in a new challenge each day. Go at your own pace, or

connect with other participants to increase the fun! Celebrations at the end of the month.

#Fern
ieArt

Stre
ak

Info 
here

!
#EVStr

eak

Info 
here

!

18TH ANNUAL REEL CANADIAN FILM FESTIVAL 
VOGUE THEATRE • 321 2  AVEnd

JANUARY 23 - 25  •  reelcanadianfilmfestival.com
FRI 23: 5:45 PM: Doors  •  6 PM: Opening Reception at The Central

7:15 PM: Inkwo For When the Starving Return & Starwalker  •  9:45 PM: Q&A with Corey Payette - Writer & Director of Starwalker

SAT 24: 5:30 PM: Doors  •  6:00 PM: Wait & See & Little Lorraine  •  8:30 PM: The Rug & The Art of Adventure

SUN 25: 4:45 PM: SHINE short, Hairy Legs & Out Standing  •  7:15 PM: Closing Reception

8:00 PM: Pippa et Léo & Once Upon My Mother

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JANUARY 16TH  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Events in Fernie
JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

Vogue Theatre

Bayleaf Indian Fusion

The Arts Station

Fernie Alpine Resort
Rolling Hills Cabin
The Arts Station

The Griz Bar

The Fernie Taphouse

The Central

Fernie Distillers

Nevados

The Arts Station

Knox on 2nd

Film Screening: The M Factor - A Film For Everyone

Live Music: Sami Valavaara (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)

Workshop: Paint Night with Rozzy Hibbard

Avalanche Awareness Days 
Fernie Snowmobile Association Avalanche Awareness & Demo Day
Workshop: Learn to Sew with Louise Ferguson

2nd Annual Mountain Shaker Fundraiser with Little Bit Good Band

Live Music: Hark Raving Sirens

DJ Night: Rumpus w/ Bro-D & Tuby

Charity Social: Air Clay Art Cleanse 

Live Music: Lord Knows

Art Practice: Life Drawing

Live Music: Misery Mountain Boys with RedGirl

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9AM - 4PM
10AM - 3PM
10:00 AM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

5:30-7:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT-SUN
SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

TUE

THU

THU

16

16

16

17-18
17
17

17

17

17

18

20

22

22

Tix &
 Info

here
!

https://tourismfernie.com/events


SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JANUARY 16TH  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Events in Fernie
JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS - COMING UP IN FERNIE THIS WINTER!

Jeep Junior Freeride at Fernie
Alpine Resort  |  Feb 5 - 8

3rd Annual Ponies & Planks
Skijoring  |  Feb 14

Fernie Mountain Film Festival 
at Knox on 2nd  |  Feb 20 - 21

49th Annual Fernie Griz Days
Winter Festival  |  Mar 6 - 8

Bayleaf Indian Fusion

The Arts Station

The Central

Fernie Alpine Resort
Fernie Memorial Arena

The Central

The Arts Station

Fernie Distillers

The Arts Station

The Arts Station

Bayleaf Indian Fusion

Fernie Memorial Arena

The Northern

The Central

Knox on 2nd

The Central

homeroutes.ca

Live Music: Not Half Banned (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)

Pottery Wine & Wheel

DJ Night: Her House Midwinter Party ft. Jodes - SNCKS - MC

January Rail Jam
Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Golden Rockets

DJ Night: Sweat ft. Will Hempfree - Caraboo - Big Phat Paulie - Yeah Mozza

Kids Workshop: Sew a Patchwork Skirt with Marissa for ages 8 - 12

Charity Social: Trivia with Amy

Workshop: Needle Felting Animal Portraits with Marissa

Photography Collective Drop-In: Getting to Know your Camera & Settings

Live Music: Charles Benjamin (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)

Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Castlegar Rebels

Live Music: The Free Label

DJ Night: Back to the Jungle ft. Setback - Aurora - Northside

Live Music: Night at the Roxbury ft. Lost Decade & DJ SNCKS

DJ Night: Nightshift ft. Paint Department - Nemkae - Bro-D

Live Music: Lotus Wight 

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

1 - 3 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30-7:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 PM

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT
SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

23

23

23

24
24

24

25

25

26

39

30

30

30

30

31

31

1

https://tourismfernie.com/events


7 PM NIGHTLY & 
3 PM MATINEES SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MONDAYS
6 PM | Monday Night Football Spin-to-Win | The Fernie Taphouse
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS
8:30 AM | Rooftop Run Club | Rooftop Coffee Roasters
4:45 PM | Evening Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
7 PM | $8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre 
8 PM | Tequila Tuesdays Live Music | Nevados

WEDNESDAYS
11:15 AM | Storytime | Fernie Heritage Library
1:15 PM | Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
3 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
5:30 PM | Tech Hub Tour | Fernie Heritage Library
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
7 PM | Team Trivia | The Fernie Taphouse

THURSDAYS 
4:45 PM | Evening Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running
8 PM | Team Trivia | The Pub
8 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  **BOOKINGS REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JANUARY 16TH  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Weekly Events in Fernie
JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026

Jan 16 - 22:
Jan 16 - 22:
Coming Soon:

Anaconda (PG)
The Housemaid (PG)
     Hamnet (PG)

MOVIES AT THE 
VOGUE THEATRE
Ferniemovies.com

Fernie Aquatic Centre
Fern ie  Memor ia l  Arena
Waterslide at Fernie Aquatic Centre:
4 - 8 PM Mon - Fri &  1 - 6 PM Sat & Sun 

S W I M  &  S K A T E
S C H E D U L E S

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

See 
full e

vent
s

calen
dar 

here
!

FRIDAYS
5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse
6 - 8 PM | Live Music | Bayleaf Indian Fusion

SATURDAYS
4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS
9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
10:45 AM | XC Ski Group Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
1:15 PM | Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
5:30 PM | Charity Social | Fernie Distillers
8:00 PM | Trivia Night | Kodiak Lounge
Free Pool | The Pub Bar & Grill

The Pub at Park Place Lodge
   • $30 Burger + Beer + Game Ticket
   • $10 Game Ticket with $15 minimum food & drink purchase

Game Nights: 
Jan 24, 30; Feb 7, 27 & 28
Playoffs begin early March!

GHOSTRIDER GAME NIGHT SPECIALS

Book online - up 
to 50% of seats 
sold in advance.

*All details are subject to change**

View link/
QR code for

schedules

https://anc.ca.apm.activecommunities/
https://tourismfernie.com/events


MONDAYS

$14 Poutine & NFL Game Menu

     The Fernie Taphouse

$22 Mussels & $7 House Wine | The Northern

$8 Pints of Cider | The Brickhouse 

TUESDAYS

$99 Notte D’Amore Couples Dinner | Bramasole

$18 2-topping pizza | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

$5 beers & 25% off agave spirits from 8pm | Nevados

$3 off Fish Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse

$7.50 Pints of Beer | The Brickhouse

Wing Night - $10 for 10/$18 for 20 | The Pub

$20 Burger & Beer | The Northern

Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS

$2 Drip Coffee 12 - 3 pm | Freshies Cafe

Winesday $1.50 off house wine & 50% off 

featured Wine | The Pub

Pizza & Wing Specials | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

House Wine $8/$12/$36 | The Brickhouse

$7 Sliders & $7 Ciders | The Fernie Taphouse

Winesday $10 9oz Italian Wines | Loaf Italian

$1 Wings (ea/min 10) & $21 FBC Jugs | The

     Northern 

THURSDAYS

$23 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Kokanee bottles | The Brickhouse

$6 Beer/Highballs & $16 Ponchos | The Northern

FBC Jugs on Special/$18 Burritos | The Pub

$38 for 2 Large Pizzas | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bridge Bistro: 

      3 - 6 PM DAILY: $6 Drinks/$3 off appies

      Brunch Daily from 9 AM

      M - F: $17 Lunch Special

Bramasole: Until 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT  

    WED: $13 Appies, $8 Tap Wine & Beer

Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe, Every Day: 

      3 Med Pizzas $46 | 3 Large Pizzas $51

Freshies, Every Afternoon:

      Giant soft pretzel & beer for $10

Fernie Distillers, 8 - 10 PM WED - MON:

      $10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge: 4 - 8 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian Restaurant:

      Brunch: 9 AM - 1 PM  MON - FRI 

      & 9 AM - 3 PM SAT & SUN

The Fernie Taphouse: 3 - 5 PM DAILY +

      $14 Soup & Sandwich 11 AM - 4 PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill: (CLOSED MONDAYS)

      4 - 6 PM TUE - SAT & ALL DAY SUNDAY

     $15 Lunch Special TUE - SUN

     $20 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: $10 Raclette & 

      Fondue Set Rentals (+ deposit)

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026
Specials in Fernie

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS
FRIDAYS

Brunch / $22.50 Fish & Chips | The Pub

$15/23/31 Fish & Chips | The Fernie Taphouse

$6.50 Gin & Tonic | The Brickhouse

SATURDAYS

Brunch / $22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar

$6.50 Highballs | The Brickhouse

SUNDAYS

$34.95 Prime Rib & $8 Caesars | Bridge Bistro

NFL Game Day Menu | The Fernie Taphouse 

Brunch / $15 Dinner Specials $8 Caesars | The Pub

$7.50/$10.50 Caesars | The Brickhouse

$45 Bucket of Pabst Talls & Nachos | The Northern

SUBJECT TO CHANGE  |  BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED  |  PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JANUARY 16TH  |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

**Subject to seasonal change **

TOURISMFERNIE.COM/PACKAGES
-OFFERS/LOCALFERNIE-DEALS

See 
curr

ent

spec
ials o

nline
!

Buffet  (3 -  9 PM) & Live Music  
(6 -  8 PM)  at  Bayleaf  Indian 
Fusion every Friday

Music,  $5 bott led beers,  & 
25% off  agave spir its  at  Nevados
every Tuesday from 8 PM

*All details are subject to change 

https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals
https://tourismfernie.com/packages-offers/local-fernie-deals

