



Events in Fernie

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026



#EVStreak
Info here!



#EVStreak & #FernieArtStreak
JANUARY 1 - 31, 2026

Get active and artsy with Fernie in January!

Join the groups on Facebook and participate in a new challenge each day. Go at your own pace, or connect with other participants to increase the fun! Celebrations at the end of the month.



#FernieArtStreak
Info here!



16 FRI	5:00 PM	Film Screening: The M Factor - A Film For Everyone	Vogue Theatre
16 FRI	6:00 PM	Live Music: Sami Valavaara (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)	Bayleaf Indian Fusion
16 FRI	7:00 PM	Workshop: Paint Night with Rozzy Hibbard	The Arts Station
17-18 SAT-SUN 9AM - 4PM Avalanche Awareness Days			Fernie Alpine Resort
17 SAT	10AM - 3PM	Fernie Snowmobile Association Avalanche Awareness & Demo Day	Rolling Hills Cabin
17 SAT	10:00 AM	Workshop: Learn to Sew with Louise Ferguson	The Arts Station
17 SAT	7:30 PM	2nd Annual Mountain Shaker Fundraiser with Little Bit Good Band	The Griz Bar
17 SAT	8:00 PM	Live Music: Hark Raving Sirens	The Fernie Taphouse
17 SAT	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Rumpus w/ Bro-D & Tuby	The Central
18 SUN	5:30-7:30 PM	Charity Social: Air Clay Art Cleanse	Fernie Distillers
20 TUE	8:00 PM	Live Music: Lord Knows	Nevados
22 THU	7:00 PM	Art Practice: Life Drawing	The Arts Station
22 THU	8:00 PM	Live Music: Misery Mountain Boys with RedGirl	Knox on 2nd

18TH ANNUAL REEL CANADIAN FILM FESTIVAL

VOGUE THEATRE • 321 2nd AVE

JANUARY 23 - 25 • reelcanadianfilmfestival.com



Tix & Info
here!

FRI 23: 5:45 PM: Doors • 6 PM: Opening Reception at The Central



7:15 PM: Inkwo For When the Starving Return & **Starwalker** • 9:45 PM: Q&A with **Corey Payette** - Writer & Director of Starwalker

SAT 24: 5:30 PM: Doors • 6:00 PM: Wait & See & **Little Lorraine** • 8:30 PM: The Rug & **The Art of Adventure**

SUN 25: 4:45 PM: SHINE short, Hairy Legs & **Out Standing** • 7:15 PM: Closing Reception

8:00 PM: Pippa et Léo & **Once Upon My Mother**



See full events calendar here!



TOURISMFERNIE.COM/EVENTS

Events in Fernie

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026



23 FRI	6:00 PM	Live Music: Not Half Banned (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)	Bayleaf Indian Fusion
23 FRI	7:00 PM	Pottery Wine & Wheel	The Arts Station
23 FRI	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Her House Midwinter Party ft. Jodes - SNCKS - MC	The Central
24 SAT	1 - 3 PM	January Rail Jam	Fernie Alpine Resort
24 SAT	7:00 PM	Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Golden Rockets	Fernie Memorial Arena
24 SAT	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Sweat ft. Will Hempfree - Caraboo - Big Phat Paulie - Yeah Mozza	The Central
25 SUN	1:00 PM	Kids Workshop: Sew a Patchwork Skirt with Marissa for ages 8 - 12	The Arts Station
25 SUN	5:30-7:30 PM	Charity Social: Trivia with Amy	Fernie Distillers
26 MON	6:30 PM	Workshop: Needle Felting Animal Portraits with Marissa	The Arts Station
39 THU	7:00 PM	Photography Collective Drop-In: Getting to Know your Camera & Settings	The Arts Station
30 FRI	6:00 PM	Live Music: Charles Benjamin (Buffet Served 3 - 9 PM)	Bayleaf Indian Fusion
30 FRI	7:00 PM	Home Ice Hockey: Fernie Ghostriders vs Castlegar Rebels	Fernie Memorial Arena
30 FRI	9:30 PM	Live Music: The Free Label	The Northern
30 FRI	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Back to the Jungle ft. Setback - Aurora - Northside	The Central
31 SAT	8:00 PM	Live Music: Night at the Roxbury ft. Lost Decade & DJ SNCKS	Knox on 2nd
31 SAT	10:00 PM	DJ Night: Nightshift ft. Paint Department - Nemkae - Bro-D	The Central
1 SUN	8:00 PM	Live Music: Lotus Wight	homeroutes.ca

MARK YOUR CALENDARS - COMING UP IN FERNIE THIS WINTER!



Jeep Junior Freeride at Fernie
Alpine Resort | Feb 5 - 8



3rd Annual Ponies & Planks
Skijoring | Feb 14



Fernie Mountain Film Festival
at Knox on 2nd | Feb 20 - 21



49th Annual Fernie Griz Days
Winter Festival | Mar 6 - 8



Weekly Events in Fernie

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026

*All details are subject to change**

MONDAYS

6 PM | Monday Night Football Spin-to-Win | The Fernie Taphouse
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS

8:30 AM | Rooftop Run Club | Rooftop Coffee Roasters
4:45 PM | Evening Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
7 PM | \$8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre
8 PM | Tequila Tuesdays Live Music | Nevados

WEDNESDAYS

11:15 AM | Storytime | Fernie Heritage Library
1:15 PM | Group Snowshoe Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
3 - 5 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
5:30 PM | Tech Hub Tour | Fernie Heritage Library
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
7 PM | Team Trivia | The Fernie Taphouse

THURSDAYS

4:45 PM | Evening Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running
8 PM | Team Trivia | The Pub
8 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

GHOSTRIDER GAME NIGHT SPECIALS



The Pub at Park Place Lodge

- \$30 Burger + Beer + Game Ticket
- \$10 Game Ticket with \$15 minimum food & drink purchase

Game Nights:

Jan 24, 30; Feb 7, 27 & 28

Playoffs begin early March!

FRIDAYS

5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse
6 - 8 PM | Live Music | Bayleaf Indian Fusion

SATURDAYS

4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
5 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting** | Fernie Distillers
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS

9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
10:45 AM | XC Ski Group Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
1:15 PM | Group Fatbike Tour | Fernie Alpine Resort
5:30 PM | Charity Social | Fernie Distillers
8:00 PM | Trivia Night | Kodiak Lounge
Free Pool | The Pub Bar & Grill



MOVIES AT THE VOGUE THEATRE

Ferniemovies.com



7 PM NIGHTLY &
3 PM MATINEES SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Jan 16 - 22: Anaconda (PG)

Jan 16 - 22: The Housemaid (PG)

Coming Soon: Hamnet (PG)

SWIM & SKATE SCHEDULES

View link/
QR code for
schedules



Fernie Aquatic Centre

Fernie Memorial Arena

Waterslide at Fernie Aquatic Centre:

4 - 8 PM Mon - Fri & 1 - 6 PM Sat & Sun



See current
specials online!
TOURISMFERNIE.COM/PACKAGES
OFFERS/LOCALFERNIE-DEALS



Specials in Fernie

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 1, 2026

*All details are subject to change

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS **Subject to seasonal change**

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bridge Bistro:

3 - 6 PM DAILY: \$6 Drinks/\$3 off appies

Brunch Daily from 9 AM

M - F: \$17 Lunch Special

Bramasole: Until 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT

WED: \$13 Appies, \$8 Tap Wine & Beer

Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe, Every Day:

3 Med Pizzas \$46 | 3 Large Pizzas \$51

Freshies, Every Afternoon:

Giant soft pretzel & beer for \$10

Fernie Distillers, 8 - 10 PM WED - MON:

\$10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge: 4 - 8 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian Restaurant:

Brunch: 9 AM - 1PM MON - FRI

& 9 AM - 3 PM SAT & SUN

The Fernie Taphouse: 3 - 5 PM DAILY +

\$14 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4 PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill: (CLOSED MONDAYS)

4 - 6 PM TUE - SAT & ALL DAY SUNDAY

\$15 Lunch Special TUE - SUN

\$20 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: \$10 Raclette &

Fondue Set Rentals (+ deposit)

MONDAYS

\$14 Poutine & NFL Game Menu

The Fernie Taphouse

\$22 Mussels & \$7 House Wine | The Northern

\$8 Pints of Cider | The Brickhouse

TUESDAYS

\$99 Notte D'Amore Couples Dinner | Bramasole

\$18 2-topping pizza | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

\$5 beers & 25% off agave spirits from 8pm | Nevados

\$3 off Fish Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse

\$7.50 Pints of Beer | The Brickhouse

Wing Night - \$10 for 10/\$18 for 20 | The Pub

\$20 Burger & Beer | The Northern

Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS

\$2 Drip Coffee 12 - 3 pm | Freshies Cafe

Winesday \$1.50 off house wine & 50% off
featured Wine | The Pub

Pizza & Wing Specials | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

House Wine \$8/\$12/\$36 | The Brickhouse

\$7 Sliders & \$7 Ciders | The Fernie Taphouse

Winesday \$10 9oz Italian Wines | Loaf Italian

\$1 Wings (ea/min 10) & \$21 FBC Jugs | The

Northern

THURSDAYS

\$23 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse

\$6.50 Kokanee bottles | The Brickhouse

\$6 Beer/Highballs & \$16 Ponchos | The Northern

FBC Jugs on Special/\$18 Burritos | The Pub

\$38 for 2 Large Pizzas | Elk Valley Pizza Shoppe

FRIDAYS

Brunch / \$22.50 Fish & Chips | The Pub

\$15/23/31 Fish & Chips | The Fernie Taphouse

\$6.50 Gin & Tonic | The Brickhouse

SATURDAYS

Brunch / \$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar

\$6.50 Highballs | The Brickhouse

SUNDAYS

\$34.95 Prime Rib & \$8 Caesars | Bridge Bistro

NFL Game Day Menu | The Fernie Taphouse

Brunch / \$15 Dinner Specials \$8 Caesars | The Pub

\$7.50/\$10.50 Caesars | The Brickhouse

\$45 Bucket of Pabst Talls & Nachos | The Northern

